
1 DELOCHE LILA (SC GD BORNAN)

32 FAURE GIGNOUX FLORE (SERRE CHEVAL)

17 LEMOINE NINA (COURCHEVEL)

16 DUBICH JUSTINE (CS FLAINE)

9 JAY MANON (SC MENUIRES)

24 BALBO CAMILLE (SC ST GERVAI)

25 CURDY FAUSTINE (CS LA PLAGNE)

8 ORECCHIONI PAOLA (COURCHEVEL)

5 DUPOND SOPHIE (SC THOLLON)

28 LOPEZ MELISSA (PUY ST VINCE)

21 JALLAT ANNABEL (ST FRANCOIS)

12 DENIAU NOELYNE (SC MORILLON)

13 BRAUD LUCIE (LES HOUCHES)

20 LE JEAN CAMILLE (LES HOUCHES)

29 JOUD PALOMA (SC ALPE HUEZ)

4 EEDE ROSIE (SC GD BORNAN)

3 ALLAMAND EMMY (SC CARROZ)

30 FERRON AXELLE (LES GETS S.C)

19 GIRAUD AMELIE (SC VALLOIRE)

14 DECOURT LOANE (TCAM-FECLAZ)

11 GUILLAUME CAPUCINE (SC MENUIRES)

22 GORRAND AMELIE (SC MERIBEL)

27 CHAREST CAROLINE (SERRE CHEVAL)

6 ROCH LOU (IC MAGLAND)

7 JAY MARION (SC MENUIRES)

26 DECROUX ESTELLE (SC BELLEVAUX)

23 VENTI VALENTINE (ESF GETS (LES))

10 VAUCELLE ELEONORE (AS PUIGMAL)

15 COMBET ELLA (SC LOMPNES)

18 FAVRE B ADELE (SC GD BORNAN)

31 HEILMANN ENOLA (GAZELEC SPOR)

2 CHALVIN LOU (SC DEUX ALPE)

1 DELOCHE LILA

0.501

17 LEMOINE NINA

0.501

24 BALBO CAMILLE

0.153

25 CURDY FAUSTINE

0.098

5 DUPOND SOPHIE

0.001

21 JALLAT ANNABEL

0.501

13 BRAUD LUCIE

0.001

4 EEDE ROSIE

0.164

30 FERRON AXELLE

0.281

19 GIRAUD AMELIE

0.096

11 GUILLAUME CAPUCINE

0.104

27 CHAREST CAROLINE

0.187

7 JAY MARION

0.001

23 VENTI VALENTINE

0.171

18 FAVRE B ADELE

0.001

2 CHALVIN LOU

0.501

1 DELOCHE LILA

0.404

25 CURDY FAUSTINE

0.425

21 JALLAT ANNABEL

0.394

13 BRAUD LUCIE

0.342

30 FERRON AXELLE

0.501

11 GUILLAUME CAPUCINE

0.197

7 JAY MARION

0.001

2 CHALVIN LOU

0.501

1 DELOCHE LILA

0.372

21 JALLAT ANNABEL

0.284

11 GUILLAUME CAPUCINE

0.212

2 CHALVIN LOU

0.288

1 DELOCHE LILA

0.356

2 CHALVIN LOU

0.064

2 CHALVIN LOU

 - 1 -

0.006

1 DELOCHE LILA

 - 2 -

11 GUILLAUME CAPUCINE

 - 3 -

0.501

21 JALLAT ANNABEL

 - 4 -

PARALLELE BENJAMINES
Dossards carré ROSE

Podium

- 1 - CHALVIN LOU (SC DEUX ALPE)

- 2 - DELOCHE LILA (SC GD BORNAN)

- 3 - GUILLAUME CAPUCINE (SC MENUIRES)

- 4 - JALLAT ANNABEL (ST FRANCOIS)


